
    2020 JNLI VOLLEYBALL   
DATE  OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME  

*Fri. Aug. 7 Sweetwater/Andrews Sweetwater TBA  
All Teams 

* Sat.  Aug.8 Colorado City Home 10:00 
All Teams 

Tue. Aug. 11 Littlefield Home 2:00 
All Teams 

Thurs..  Aug. 13 Graham Graham 2:00 
All Teams 

Sat.  Aug. 15 Comanche Home 10:00 
All Teams 

Tues. Aug. 18 Albany Albany 4:30 
All Teams 

Sat. Aug. 22 Hawley Hawley 12:30 
All Teams 

Tues. Aug. 25 
 

Miles 
 

Home  
 

4:30 
JV/V 

Sat. Aug. 29    

Tues. Sept. 1 Bronte Bronte 4:30 
JV/V 

Sat. Sept. 5 Bangs Bangs 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 
 

Tue.  Sept.  8 San Angelo - Lake View Home 4:30 
All Teams 

Sat.  Sept. 12 Big Spring 
 

Big Spring 11:00 
All Teams 

Tues. Sept. 15    

Sat.  Sept. 19  Snyder and Denver City Snyder TBA 

**Tue.  Sept. 22 Brady Brady 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

**Sat.   Sept. 26 San Angelo TLCA Home 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 

**Tue. Sept. 29  Clyde Clyde 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

**Sat.   Oct. 3 Grape Creek Home 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 

**Tue. Oct. 6  Wall Wall 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

**Sat.   Oct. 10 Brady Home 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 

**Tue.  Oct. 13  San Angelo TLCA San Angelo 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

**Sat.  Oct. 17 Clyde Home 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 

**Tue.  Oct. 20 Grape Creek Grape Creek 4:30, 5:30, 6:30 

{!}**Sat.  Oct. 24 Wall Home 10:00, 11:00, 12:00 

**Tue. – Oct. 27 District Certification  If Needed 

Oct. 29-31 Bi-District   

Nov. 2-3 Area   

Nov. 5-7 Regional Quarter Finals   

Nov. 9-10 Regional Semi Finals   

Nov. 12-14 Regionals   

Nov. 18-21 State Tournament   



 


